
SPEC NO.  069-18

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Mindy Grinnan Dan Kruck April 17, 2018

Email: grinmh2@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Dan Kruck krucdr@jea.com

JEA Mindy Grinnan grinmh2@jea.com

JEA Hai Vu vuhx@jea.com

JEA Cecil Camacho camac@jea.com

CONSTANTINE 

ENGINEERING, INC. Chuck Olson (904) 562-2185 colson@tcgeng.com
X

MCKIM & CREED INC. Everrett Anderson (904) 536-2657 eadnderson@mckimcreed.com
X

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS 

INC Kurt Stafflinger (904) 423-4935 kstafflinger@dewberry.com
X

MOTT MACDONALD 

FLORIDA, LLC Jacob Wadkins (904) 203-1085 jacob.wadkins@mottmac.com
X

WRIGHT-PIERCE Rick Davee (407) 660-6626 rick.davee@wright-pierce.com
X

CMTS Dan Huntt (904) 614-8885 dhuntt@cmts.com
X X

CPH, INC. WADE OLSZEWSKI (904) 332-0999 wadeo@cphcorp.com

X

JACOBS Samantha O'Farrell (904) 224-3141 samantha.o'farrell@jacobs.com
X

J. COLLINS 

ENGINEERING 

ASSOCIATES, LLC Alexander Olmos (904) 318-6059 john@jcollinsengineering.com

X X X

RE HOLLAND LAND 

SURVEYORS Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.com
X

CMTS Bill McCann (904) 412-6583 old84zack@yahoo.com 
X X

GANNETT FLEMING, INC Jill Reynolds (904) 998-9809 jreynolds@gfnet.com
X X

MITTAUER & 

ASSOCIATES, INC. Beth Brown (904) 278-0030 bbrown@mittauer.com
X

CES Bart Ciambella (904 800-1737 dhoot@cesconsult.com
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Engineering Services for the Twin Creeks RW Storage Tank and Booster Pump Station for 

JEA

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

10:30 AM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 

             21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal


